
Male Female Male 
Child

Female 
Child Total Male Female Male 

Child
Female 

Child Total
bed 

Occupied
/day

% bed 
Occupied

/day
1 O.P.D 1529 1509 224 201 69 35 3567 1294 1243 196 164 2897 6464
2 I.P.D 124 163 57 44 388 1567 2103 386 297 4353 4741

Form A
Report of all types of Patients attending O.P.D & I.P.D. of all Departments of Hospital

Name of Institute :- Ashvin Rural Ayurved College & Hospital 
Month & Year : Nov 2025

Sr.
No.

Name of 
Department

New Patients Old Patients Total 
(Old+
New)

Daily Average 
(Pts/Day

Casualty



New Pt. Old Pt.
New 

Admit Pt.

Old Admit 
P.t 

(Midnight 
Bed)

Male Adult 643 520 29 531
Female Adult 340 313 22 529
Male Child 0 0 0 0
Female Child 0 0 0 0
Male Adult 387 380 53 556
Female Adult 264 185 38 425
Male Child 0 0 0 0
Female Child 0 0 0 0
Male Adult 153 116 12 133
Female Adult 88 63 8 75
Male Child 0 0 0 0
Female Child 0 0 0 0
Female Adult 567 499 71 777
Female Child 0 0 0 0
Male Child 224 196 57 297
Female Child 201 164 44 321
Male Adult 238 199 25 309
Female Adult 176 165 20 265
Male Child 0 0 0 0
Female Child 0 0 0 0
Male Adult 77 54 0 0
Female Adult 41 11 0 0
Male Child 0 0 0
Female Child 0 0 0 0
Male Adult 31 25 5 38
Female Adult 33 7 4 32
Male Child 0 0 0 0
Female Child 0 0 0 0
Male 69 0 0 0
Female 35 0 0 0

 6464 3567 2897 388 4288 4741

7996 Agad Tantra8

Dean/Principal

Casualty1049 0

6464 4676
Total

Ashvin Rural Ayurved College & Hospital 
Maha Ayush Online Data

Sr.
No.

Kaya

1216

1 1111

OPD IPD

Total (OPD) Department
Total 
(IPD)

Enter the number of patients in the OPD & IPD in the Nov 2025

1816

7 183 Other

5

6 778

785

0

619Panchkarma

1072

228

848

784Balrog

4

Shalya

3 420 Shalakya

1066 Streerog

2


